

ASS REQ. BY: TG Lim

REF:

CCA/LPC21012102/Bea3Asher

## ASSIGNMENT

From: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: 30/11/2021

Estimated Cost: \_\_\_\_\_

OD / ☒ / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MVTo Inspect Vehicle No: SMT 2112 Mat Workshop m/s Dean Autoproof 160 Sin Ming Dr # 01-14

Insured: \_\_\_\_\_

Policy No. \_\_\_\_\_

Claims No. \_\_\_\_\_

Sum Insured: \_\_\_\_\_ Excess: \_\_\_\_\_

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: \_\_\_\_\_

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its  
repair at the time of inspection.

|                                     |                                     |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> |
| N/S                                 | O/S                                 |
| <input type="checkbox"/>            | <input type="checkbox"/>            |

Bal. or Market Value: 397,000/2

IDAC Accident Rpt: \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: \_\_\_\_\_ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSW

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Person Contacted: \_\_\_\_\_

Veh No: SMT 2112 M Yr Regn: 14/8/2019Type: ☒ Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or \_\_\_\_\_

Make: BMW 730Li SR C.C. 2998Colour: Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading: 49424 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NAEng/No: 24585685B48B208C/No: WBA7T020308S88858

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: ☒ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orBrake: ☒ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orModi: Nil / ☒ / STD A/Rim orTyre Size: F: 245/45/19R: 275/45/19BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / ☒ / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or \_\_\_\_\_

Front

Rear

R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mmL/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mmD.O.A. 23/11/2021 D.O.I. 30/11/2021Survey held at Dean AutoproDes. of Damages: ☒ / Rear / ☒ / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

| Date / Time | Action / Instruction                                  |
|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------|
|             | <u>Range 15,000/2 - 16,000/2</u>                      |
|             | <u>Recommended CORIS LS \$15,600.00</u> <u>TG Lim</u> |
|             |                                                       |
|             | <u>MV 397,000/2</u>                                   |
|             | <u>PV 133,231/2</u>                                   |
|             | <u>NV 263,769/2</u> <u>TG Lim</u>                     |
|             | <u>30/11/2022</u>                                     |

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report

1)

☐ : Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: \_\_\_\_\_

Resurvey No. of Trip: \_\_\_\_\_

Survey Fee: \_\_\_\_\_

Transportation: \_\_\_\_\_

Add Fee: \_\_\_\_\_

☐ : Site Insp (\$ 1)☐ : Interview (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)☐ : Tech. Invs (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)☐ : Weekend (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)

S + RS. \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Photos

Others

TOTAL

Report Format: \_\_\_\_\_

Lump Sum / L.S. / C. \_\_\_\_\_

SJE : \_\_\_\_\_  
Date of Survey : \_\_\_\_\_  
Date of ReSurvey: \_\_\_\_\_  
Contacts : \_\_\_\_\_

Vehicle Nos : **SMT 2112 M**  
Model : **BMW 730L I**  
Year : **2019**  
Chassis No : **WBA7T02030BS88858**

**\* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE \***

Amount: \_\_\_\_\_

Working Day: \_\_\_\_\_

| Nos. | PARTS                                          | Qty | Unit S\$    | TOTAL S\$           |      |
|------|------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|---------------------|------|
| 1    | BONNET                                         | 1   | \$ 2,506.90 | \$ 2,506.90         | DDV  |
| 2    | BONNET LOGO                                    | 1   | \$ 118.60   | \$ 71.00 118.60     | NECV |
| 3    | BONNET LOCK ASSY                               | 2   | \$ 193.30   | \$ 386.60           | JMV  |
| 4    | BONNET LOCK BRACKET                            | 1   | \$ 253.40   | \$ nn 253.40        | NDX  |
| 5    | FRONT BUMPER                                   | 1   | \$ 2,189.60 | \$ 1501.35 2,189.60 | BRV  |
| 6    | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER UPPER RH            | 1   | \$ 84.00    | \$ 84.00            | NECV |
| 7    | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LOWER RH            | 1   | \$ 72.60    | \$ 72.60            | NSX  |
| 8    | FRONT BUMPER SIDE CARRIER                      | 1   | \$ 178.00   | \$ 180.00 178.00    | BRV  |
| 9    | FRONT BUMPER BRACKET                           | 2   | \$ 340.00   | \$ 680.00           | NSX  |
| 10   | FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE                      | 1   | \$ 289.50   | \$ 166.30 289.50    | BRV  |
| 11   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                     | 1   | \$ 1,100.00 | \$ 1,100.00         | NSX  |
| 12   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET             | 2   | \$ 145.00   | \$ 290.00           | NSX  |
| 13   | FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT               | 1   | \$ 310.60   | \$ 310.60           | DDV  |
| 14   | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE                      | 1   | \$ 630.00   | \$ 500.00 630.00    | BRV  |
| 15   | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE OUTER CHROME         | 1   | \$ 180.00   | \$ 180.00           | BRV  |
| 16   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE LOWER GRILLE RH              | 1   | \$ 240.00   | \$ 185.00 240.00    | BRV  |
| 17   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE LOWER GRILLE OUTER CHROME RH | 1   | \$ 180.00   | \$ 180.00           | BRV  |
| 18   | FRONT BUMPER OUTER CHROME GARNISH RH           | 1   | \$ 180.00   | \$ 180.00           | BRV  |
| 19   | FRONT BUMPER TOW CAP                           | 1   | \$ 89.00    | \$ 35.00 89.00      | BRV  |
| 20   | FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR                    | 4   | \$ 210.00   | \$ 570.00 840.00    | SCV  |
| 21   | FRONT GRILLE                                   | 2   | \$ 488.60   | \$ 977.20           | NSX  |
| 22   | FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME                      | 1   | \$ 345.00   | \$ 220.40 345.00    | BRV  |
| 23   | FRONT GRILLE BASE                              | 1   | \$ 883.90   | \$ 699.40 883.90    | BRV  |
| 24   | FRONT FENDER RH                                | 1   | \$ 1,930.50 | \$ 1014.50 1,930.50 | DDV  |
| 25   | FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH                  | 1   | \$ 436.40   | \$ 181.56 436.40    | BRV  |
| 26   | FRONT FENDER INNER AIR DUCTS RH                | 1   | \$ 186.00   | \$ nn 186.00        | NDX  |
| 27   | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL                            | 1   | \$ 1,889.20 | \$ nn 1,889.20      | NDX  |
| 28   | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH                | 1   | \$ 339.00   | \$ nn 339.00        | NDX  |
| 29   | HEADLAMP RH                                    | 1   | \$ 8,470.00 | \$ 5947.00 8,470.00 | BRV  |
| 30   | HEADLAMP BALLAST RH                            | 1   | \$ 655.00   | \$ 655.00           | NECV |
| 31   | HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH                      | 1   | \$ 180.00   | \$ 180.00           | NSX  |
| 32   | FRONT ENGINE COVER (lower) RH                  | 1   | \$ 248.00   | \$ 248.00           | BRV  |
| 33   | FRONT ABSORBER RH                              | 1   | \$ 4,100.00 | \$ 1026.90 4,100.00 | BTV  |
| 34   | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH                           | 1   | \$ 950.00   | \$ nn 950.00        | NDX  |

|                   |                              |   |    |        |                             |     |
|-------------------|------------------------------|---|----|--------|-----------------------------|-----|
|                   | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH | 1 | \$ | 685.00 | \$ 350.00 <del>685.00</del> | JMV |
| 36                | FRONT LOWER ARM RH           | 1 | \$ | 595.00 | \$ <b>svc</b> X 595.00      | }   |
| 37                | FRONT TRUST ARM RH           | 1 | \$ | 415.00 | \$ <b>bt</b> ✓ 415.00       |     |
| Parts Sub Total : |                              |   |    |        | \$ 17,764.51 34,084.00      |     |
| Discount 5%       |                              |   |    |        | \$ 888.23 1,704.20          |     |
| PARTS TOTAL :     |                              |   |    |        | \$ 32,379.80                |     |

16876.28

| Nos.                 | SPECIAL NETT                             | Qty | Unit S\$ | TOTAL S\$   |                          |
|----------------------|------------------------------------------|-----|----------|-------------|--------------------------|
| 1                    | SUNDRIES                                 | 1   | \$       | 80.00       | \$ 80.00 NNX             |
| 2                    | BONNET SEALANT                           | 1   | \$       | 100.00      | \$ 100.00 NNX            |
| 3                    | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS                       | 1   | \$       | 60.00       | \$ 30.00 60.00 NECV      |
| 4                    | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>clips</i>   | 1   | \$       | 60.00       | \$ 30.00 60.00 NECV      |
| 5                    | FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>SEALS</i> | 6   | \$       | 48.00       | \$ 120.00 288.00 NECV    |
| 6                    | FRONT GRILLE <i>CLIPS</i>                | 1   | \$       | 60.00       | \$ 60.00 NSX             |
| 7                    | FRONT FENDER SEALANT                     | 1   | \$       | 100.00      | \$ 100.00 NNX            |
| 8                    | FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS         | 1   | \$       | 60.00       | \$ 30.00 60.00 NECV      |
| 9                    | FRONT ALLOY RIM <i>local repair</i>      | 1   | \$       | 1,150.00    | \$ 200.00 1,150.00 CXTXR |
| 10                   | FRONT TYRE                               | 1   | \$       | 580.00      | \$ 580.00 NNX            |
| SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : |                                          |     |          | \$ 2,538.00 |                          |

410.00

| Nos.           | LABOUR                            | S\$                 |      |
|----------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|------|
| 1              | R&R FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR   | \$ 60.00 100.00     | ✓    |
| 2              | R&R FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE          | \$ 150.00 450.00    | ✓    |
| 3              | R&R FRONT TYRE & BALANCING        | \$ 100.00           | NNX  |
| 4              | WHEEL ALIGNMENT                   | \$ 60.00 180.00     | ✓    |
| 5              | UPHOLSTERY                        | \$ 200.00           | NNX  |
| 6              | PROGRAMMING HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT | \$ 200.00 300.00    | NECV |
| 7              | DIAGNOSTIC RESET FAULT CODE       | \$ 100.00 300.00    | ✓    |
| 8              | UPHOLSTERY                        | \$ 200.00           | NNX  |
| 9              | CHECK WIRING                      | \$ 50.00 100.00     | ✓    |
| 10             | PANEL BEATING                     | \$ 1000.00 1,600.00 | ✓    |
| 11             | RUST PROOFING                     | \$ 200.00           | NNX  |
| 12             | SPRAY PAINTING                    | \$ 600.00 1,600.00  |      |
| LABOUR TOTAL : |                                   | \$ 5,330.00         |      |

2240.00

|                      |    |           |
|----------------------|----|-----------|
| PARTS TOTAL :        | \$ | 32,379.80 |
| SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : | \$ | 2,538.00  |
| LABOUR TOTAL :       | \$ | 5,330.00  |
| GRAND TOTAL :        | \$ | 40,247.80 |

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notifying the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LS 15,600/2

Tatim Min

30/11/2022

Parts 16,876.28

SN 410.00

Labour 2240.00

19526.28

@ 200% 3905.26

15691.02